
 2023-24 Ogden School Calendar
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Aug 16  New Teachers Report

14 15 16 17 18 2 2 Aug 17, 18, 21, 22 Teacher Work Days (No Students)

1st Semester:  81 Days/513.6 Hours 21 22 23 24 25 1119 1119 3 3 18.7 5 7 Aug 23 First Day of School

2nd Semester: 96 Days/606.8 Hours 28 29 30 31 1512 2631 4 7 43.9 4 11 Aug 31 First Day of Preschool

Total Student Days: 177

Staff Days: 185 plus 5 paid holidays 1 393 3024 1 8 50.4 1 12

Total Hours: 1120.4 4 5 6 7 8 1512 4536 4 12 75.6 5 17

Total Hours-Seniors: 1090.6 11 12 13 14 15 1905 6441 5 17 107.4 5 22 September 4 Labor Day (No School)

State Required Hours: 1080 18 19 20 21 22 1905 8346 5 22 139.1 5 27

25 26 27 28 29 1905 10251 5 27 170.9 5 32

2 3 4 5 6 1905 12156 5 32 202.6 5 37

9 10 11 12 13 1905 14061 5 37 234.4 5 42 Oct. 20 End 1st Quarter

Monday-Friday 16 17 18 19 20 1905 15966 5 42 266.1 5 47

School Day K-5      8:05-3:10 23 24 25 26 27 1905 17871 5 47 297.9 5 52

School Day 6-12    8:10-3:15 30 31 786 18657 2 49 311.0 2 54

All Wednesdays 1 2 3 1119 19776 3 52 329.6 3 57 Nov 6-9 Parent-Teacher Conferences

K-5 Early Out Time   2:10 6 7 8 9 10 1905 21681 5 57 361.4 5 62 Nov 10 End 1st Trimester/ Conference Comp Day

6-12 Early Out Time  2:15 13 14 15 16 17 1905 23586 5 62 393.1 5 67 Nov 20-21 Teacher Professional Development (No Students)

20 21 22 23 24 0 23586 0 62 393.1 3 70 Nov 22-24 Thanksgiving Holiday (No School)

PK AM - 8:10 - 11:10 27 28 29 30 1512 25098 4 66 418.3 4 74

PK PM - 12:00 - 3:00

1 393 25491 1 67 424.9 1 75

4 5 6 7 8 1905 27396 5 72 456.6 5 80

11 12 13 14 15 1905 29301 5 77 488.4 5 85

18 19 20 21 22 1512 30813 4 81 513.6 4 89 Dec 22 - Jan 2 Winter Break

25 26 27 28 29 0 30813 0 81 513.6 1 90

1 2 3 4 5 1119 31932 3 84 532.2 5 95 Jan 2 Staff Work Day (No Students)

8 9 10 11 12 1905 33837 5 89 564.0 5 100 Jan 3 Begin Second Semester

15 16 17 18 19 1512 35349 4 93 589.2 4 104

22 23 24 25 26 1905 37254 5 98 620.9 5 109 January 15 No School- MLK Jr. Day

29 30 31 1119 38373 3 101 639.6 3 112

Student Vacation Day 1 2 786 39159 2 103 652.7 2 114

Staff Non-Contract Day 5 6 7 8 9 1905 41064 5 108 684.4 5 119 Feb. 16 End 2nd Trimester

Professional Development 12 13 14 15 16 1905 42969 5 113 716.2 5 124 Feb 19-22 Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Early Out Wednesdays 19 20 21 22 23 1905 44874 5 118 747.9 5 129 Feb 23 Conference Comp Day (No School)

26 27 28 29 1512 46386 4 122 773.1 4 133

1 393 46779 1 123 779.7 1 134

4 5 6 7 8 1905 48684 5 128 811.4 5 139 Mar 8 End 3rd Quarter

11 12 13 14 15 0 48684 0 128 811.4 0 139 March 11-15 Spring Break (No School)

Student-Parent- Teacher 18 19 20 21 22 1905 50589 5 133 843.2 5 144 March 29 No School

Conferences/Comp Day 25 26 27 28 29 1512 52101 4 137 868.4 4 148

1 2 3 4 5 1905 54006 5 142 900.1 5 153

8 9 10 11 12 1905 55911 5 147 931.9 5 158

15 16 17 18 19 1905 57816 5 152 963.6 5 163

Labor Day 22 23 24 25 26 1905 59721 5 157 995.4 5 168

Thanksgiving Day 29 30 786 60507 2 159 1008.5 2 170

Christmas Day

New Year's Day 1 2 3 1119 61626 3 162 1027.1 3 173 May 17 Seniors Last Day

Memorial Day 6 7 8 9 10 1905 63531 5 167 1058.9 5 178 May 19 Comencement

13 14 15 16 17 1905 65436 5 172 1090.6 5 183 May 24  Last Day of School (1:10/1:15 dismissal)

20 21 22 23 24 1785 67221 5 177 1120.4 5 188 May 27 Memorial Day

27 28 29 30 31 0 2 190 May 28 Teacher Work Day
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